Providence
College

Basketball Schedules
1931-32

Director of Athitics
REV. F. 3. BARS)

Gradunto Masager of Athetics
JONN F. FARRELL




Varsity Baske
P op

DARTMOUTH
At Hanover, N. H., Wednesday, Dec. 9
NAVAL TRAINING STATION
At PROVIDENGE,

At New Haven, Gonn. Tues. Dec. 15

st Jom
At Brookiyn, N. Y., Saturday, Dec. 194
GOAST GUARD ACADEMY
At New London, Conn., Sat., Jan. 9
HOLY CROSS INDEPENDENTS
At Worcester, Mass., Sat., Jan. 16}

At PROVIDENCE, Saturday, Jan. 23

At PROVIDENGE, Saturday, Jan. 30
OLUMBUS CLUB

At Brookiyn, N. Y., Thursday, Feb. 4
PRATT INSTITUTE

At Brookiyn, N. Y.. Friday, Feb. 5{
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Junior Varsity Schedule




Freshman Schedule

DURFEE TEXTILE
ACFall River, Mass. Tues. Jan. 12

it N COLLEGE
Rt

BOSTON UNIY. FRESHMEN
At Boston, Mass.. Wed., Feb. 10
ASSUMPTION COLLEGE.

At PROVIDENGE, Thurs. Feb. 18

DE LA SALLE AGADEMY.

At Newport, R. L., Friday, Feb. 19

BRYANT-STRATTON GOLLEGE

At PROVIDENGE,  Sat, Feb. 27
ST. JONN'S PREP.

At Danvers, Mass., Wed., March 2

DEAN ACADEMY %

At PROVIDENGE, Wed., March 9
BROWN FRESHMEN

At BROWN GYM, Sat., March

ansgor
JOHN 1. GLENNON. '3
. Mass.




Wright & Ditson, Inc.

Official Outfitters
for all
Providence College
Athletic Teams

64 Pine Street, Providence, R. 1.
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